
Pos. Núm. Piloto Ciudad Vueltas Tiempo Promedio Difer. Prim.

1 4 Duplessis,  Martín Villa Mercedes 5 01:32:54 00:18:34

2 11 Gomez,  Tomás Agustín Mina Clavero 5 01:33:38 00:18:43

3 5 Sguazzini, Martín Ernesto Godoy Cruz 5 01:38:17 00:19:39

4 6 Valsacchi, Dario La Falda 5 01:45:33 00:21:06

Pos. Núm. Piloto Ciudad Vueltas Tiempo Promedio Difer. Prim.

1 61 Gomez, Gustavo Cosquin 4 01:16:54 00:19:13

2 56 Mataruco,  Gastón Mina Clavero 4 01:17:24 00:19:21

3 62 Rivalta, Lucas Merlo 4 01:17:27 00:19:21

4 54 Alzari, Heber Agustín Tanti 4 01:18:16 00:19:34

5 211 Minardi,  Valentino Tanti 4 01:18:52 00:19:43

6 60 Biassi, José Merl 4 01:21:55 00:20:28

7 58 Rommich,  Enrique Carlos Villa Dolores 0

Pos. Núm. Piloto Ciudad Vueltas Tiempo Promedio Difer. Prim.

1 111 Tomassini,  Javier Andrés Cruz del Eje 4 01:19:02 00:19:45

2 105 Dufilho,  Miguel Emiliano Villa Cura Brochero 4 01:19:09 00:19:47

3 109 Copete,  Fernando Ariel Capital 4 01:19:11 00:19:48

4 110 Sirabo,  Alberto Capital 4 01:19:46 00:19:56

5 103 Masiero,  Facundo Villa Cura Brochero 4 01:20:06 00:20:01

6 120 Garay, Carlos Fabian Villa Dolores 4 01:22:43 00:20:40

7 119 Busto, Fabian Carpinteria 4 01:30:00 00:22:30

8 118 Cola, Leonardo Las Higueras 3 00:59:17 00:19:45

9 114 Alaniz, Pablo Emanuel Río Cuarto 3 01:05:10 00:21:43

10 116 Laguna, Julian Francisco Carlos Paz 1 00:20:20 00:20:20

11 112 Godoy, Luciano David Villa Las Rosas 0

Pos. Núm. Piloto Ciudad Vueltas Tiempo Promedio Difer. Prim.

1 709 Cuello, Benjamín Nicolas Villa Cura Brochero 3 00:59:25 00:19:48

2 223 Arcos, Ezequiel Carlos Paz 4 01:20:02 00:20:00

3 209 Campos, Gustavo Martin San Carlos Mina 4 01:20:32 00:20:08

4 227 Portero, Luciano Javier Villa Sarmiento 4 01:22:00 00:20:30

5 202 Azcurra, Julio Eduardo Villa Dolores 4 01:22:10 00:20:32

6 222 Chino, Facundo Nicolas Río Cuarto 4 01:22:22 00:20:35

7 207 Delgado,  José Luis Villa Mercedes 4 01:22:29 00:20:37

8 214 De Pascuale,  Renzo Salvador Capital 4 01:22:43 00:20:40

9 219 Paiz, Pablo Agustín Salsacate 4 01:22:54 00:20:43

10 226 Orlando, Matias Jorge Río Cuarto 4 01:23:22 00:20:50
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11 224 Cordero, Guillermo Dael Villa Dolores 4 01:23:29 00:20:52

12 216 Rodriguez,  Javier Dardo Capital 4 01:23:54 00:20:58

13 221 Huerta, Eduardo Samuel San Luis 4 01:24:02 00:21:00

14 228 Oliva, Franco Federico Villa Mecedes 4 01:30:21 00:22:35

15 217 Costanso,  Patricio Maximiliano Río Cuarto 2 00:41:33 00:20:46

16 208 Bengolea, Fernando Javier Villa Las Rosas 2 00:48:24 00:24:12

17 212 Lima, Federico Javier San Rafael 1 00:20:57 00:20:57

Pos. Núm. Piloto Ciudad Vueltas Tiempo Promedio Difer. Prim.

1 404 Alzari Julian Hernando Tanti 4 01:19:28 00:19:52

2 411 Vidal,  Lucas Capital 4 01:19:47 00:19:56

3 59 Doblas,  Ricardo Ariel Merlo 4 01:20:02 00:20:00

4 410 Grosso,  Fernando Miguel Villa Mercedes 4 01:20:17 00:20:04

5 416 Scoponi,  Cristian Javier Rio Cuarto 4 01:20:42 00:20:10

6 414 Kedikian,  Martín Alejandro Tanti 4 01:21:47 00:20:26

7 406 Villarreal,  Jorge Fernando Mina Clavero 4 01:22:26 00:20:36

8 417 Ledesma, Marcelo Claudio Merlo 4 01:29:15 00:22:18

9 412 Paez, Nestor Eduardo San Carlos Mina 2 00:47:51 00:23:55

Pos. Núm. Piloto Ciudad Vueltas Tiempo Promedio Difer. Prim.

1 509 Messa,  Cesar Daniel San Francisco 4 01:27:22 00:21:50

2 514 Mora, Mariano Sebastián Villa Mercedes 4 01:30:04 00:22:31

3 512 López, Daniel Oscar Merlo 4 01:33:00 00:23:15

4 821 Fernandez, Marcelo Córdoba 3 01:11:36 00:23:52

5 516 Ceballos, Norberto Ceferino Tanti 4 01:36:45 00:24:11

6 515 Moreno, Carlos Alberto Tanti 4 01:38:46 00:24:41

7 820 Chino, Oscar Eduardo Rio IV 3 01:17:06 00:25:42

8 517 Lucero, Martìn Villa Merecedes 3 01:21:04 00:27:01

9 513 Ravenna,  Damian Jorge Merlo 2 00:59:37 00:29:48

Pos. Núm. Piloto Ciudad Vueltas Tiempo Promedio Difer. Prim.

1 225 Ferreira, Bruno Martin Río Cuarto 4 01:23:28 00:20:52

2 827 Castro, Helvio Gonzalo San Rafael 3 01:03:26 00:21:08

3 718 Ariza, Carlos Jesus Salsacate 3 01:05:08 00:21:42

4 719 Ceja,  Adrián Alejandro Dean Funes 3 01:05:27 00:21:49

5 715 Zalazar,  Diego José Dean Funes 3 01:05:41 00:21:53

6 717 Estevez,  Pablo Daniel San Carlos Mina 3 01:06:09 00:22:03

7 733 Carranza, Pedro Sebastián Rio IV 3 01:06:44 00:22:14

8 220 Spinuzza, Lucas Emiliano San Luis 4 01:30:40 00:22:40

9 722 Arce, Ignacio Héctor Rio IV 3 01:08:52 00:22:57

10 724 Pallicier, Francisco Juan San Martín 3 01:09:01 00:23:00

11 723 Pissinis, Angel Martín Rio IV 3 01:09:44 00:23:14

12 721 Velazques, Marcelo Gustavo Rio IV 2 00:46:12 00:23:06

13 725 Giubergia, Fernando Rio Cuarto 2 00:46:46 00:23:23

14 704 Dominguez,  Emanuel Mina Clavero 1 00:25:05 00:25:05

Pos. Núm. Piloto Ciudad Vueltas Tiempo Promedio Difer. Prim.

1 801 Caballero,  Héctor Federico Cruz del Eje 3 01:05:07 00:21:42

2 826 Pellegrini, Juan Manuel Rio IV 3 01:06:44 00:22:14

3 830 Malagueño, Javier Hernán Cosquin 3 01:07:14 00:22:24
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4 829 Benitez, Exequiel Vidal Villa Mercedes 3 01:07:28 00:22:29

5 831 Molina, Pedro Mariano San Carlos Mina 3 01:09:06 00:23:02

6 825 Gonzalez, Franco Agustín Mina Clavero 3 01:09:14 00:23:04

7 819 Pela, Fernando San Luis 3 01:09:14 00:23:04

8 810 Paez,  Luis Dario San Carlos Mina 3 01:09:52 00:23:17

9 808 Ariza,  Carlos Benjamín Salsacate 3 01:11:29 00:23:49

10 823 Seveso, Fernando Miguel San Luis 3 01:13:39 00:24:33

11 809 Ledesma,  Gabriel Hernán Salsacate 3 01:15:55 00:25:18

12 817 Molina, Hector Alejandro San Carlos Mina 3 01:16:37 00:25:32

13 822 Suarez, Milciades San Luis 3 01:24:36 00:28:12

14 833 Blumno, Rodrigo Nahuel Las Rabonas 2 00:44:23 00:22:11

15 832 Orellano, Luis Alberto San Carlos Mina 2 00:50:56 00:25:28

16 805 Panella,  Pablo Alejandro Villa Dolores 1 00:22:03 00:22:03

17 824 Carranza, Matias Oscar Villa Dolores 0

Pos. Núm. Piloto Ciudad Vueltas Tiempo Promedio Difer. Prim.

1 4 Breccia, Franco Matias Guaymallén 5 01:33:39 00:18:43

2 1 Lloret,  Edgardo Guaymallén 5 01:34:25 00:18:53

3 13 Villafañe,  Cristian Emanuel Maipú 5 01:39:31 00:19:54

4 8 Dufilho,  Joaquín Carlos Villa Cura Brochero 5 01:39:36 00:19:55

5 16 Bustos, Maximiliano Fabián Rio IV 5 01:43:36 00:20:43

6 2 Aiassa,  Juan Pablo Río Cuarto 5 01:43:48 00:20:45

7 7 Bertona,  Francisco Martín Junín 3 01:05:21 00:21:47

8 6 Boff,  Joel Alejandro Guaymallén 3 01:12:57 00:24:19

9 5 Gonzalez,  Facundo Nicolas Arroyo de los Patos 3 01:18:31 00:26:10

10 10 Fermani, Daniel Junín 1 00:20:14 00:20:14

11 17 Ceballos, Marcos Damian Santa Rosa De Calamu 0

Pos. Núm. Piloto Ciudad Vueltas Tiempo Promedio Difer. Prim.

1 101 Moreno, Agustin Jose 4 01:21:11 00:20:17

2 104 Pelegrina,  Gustavo Antonio Tupungato 4 01:21:55 00:20:28

3 103 Sanuni,  Alejandro Daniel Villa Mercedes 4 01:25:50 00:21:27

4 102 Sanz, Franco Sebastian Guaymallen 4 01:28:34 00:22:08

5 106 Pelegrina,  José Miguel Tupungato 3 01:00:20 00:20:06

6 111 Sanchez,  Lautaro Las Calles 3 01:10:26 00:23:28

7 107 Fermani, Renzo Junín 2 00:43:04 00:21:32

8 110 Villafañe, Diego Martín Maipú 0

Pos. Núm. Piloto Ciudad Vueltas Tiempo Promedio Difer. Prim.

1 203 Tapia,  Santiago Ariel San Martín 4 01:31:46 00:22:56

2 206 Robles, Fabián Ricardo Villa Mercedes 4 01:34:57 00:23:44

3 205 Bertona, Martín Oscar Junín 4 01:38:57 00:24:44

4 207 Ozan,  Marcelo Alberto Cruz del eje 3 01:14:08 00:24:42

5 204 Jaimez,  Claudio Oscar Rio Cuarto 0

Pos. Núm. Piloto Ciudad Vueltas Tiempo Promedio Difer. Prim.

1 504 Bergas, Carlos Octavio Rodeo de la Cruz 3 01:06:34 00:22:11

2 309 Letta, Pablo Rubén Guaymallen 3 01:07:26 00:22:28

3 302 Gonzalez, Federico Nahuel Arroyo los Patos 3 01:07:28 00:22:29

4 307 Antelme, Luis Eric Coronel Suarez 3 01:07:53 00:22:37

CUADRI SENIOR

CUADRI JUNIOR
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5 507 Bañuelos,  Benjamín Nono 3 01:07:55 00:22:38

6 305 Fermani,  Emiliano Julián La Colonia Junín 3 01:09:18 00:23:06

7 303 Martinez,  Luan Villa Cura Brochero 3 01:13:34 00:24:31

8 301 Rotelli,  Rafael Río Cuarto 1 00:34:00 00:34:00

9 304 Guerrero, Martina Laura Mina Clavero 1 00:35:52 00:35:52

Pos. Núm. Piloto Ciudad Vueltas Tiempo Promedio Difer. Prim.

1 409 Guiñazú, Carlos Martín Villa Mercedes 3 01:10:47 00:23:35

2 402 Bertona, Martín Oscar Junín 3 01:11:12 00:23:44

3 406 Olguín, Eduardo Rio IV 3 01:13:26 00:24:28

4 401 Falchi, Gustavo Antonio Villa Mercedes 3 01:20:02 00:26:40

5 407 Ozan,  Marcelo Alberto Cruz del eje 0

Pos. Núm. Piloto Ciudad Vueltas Tiempo Promedio Difer. Prim.

1 515 Albornoz, Victoria Abril La Punta 3 01:08:31 00:22:50

2 516 Dalmasso, Leandro Federico Rio IV 3 01:09:35 00:23:11

3 511 Spoltore,  Nicolás Nono 3 01:10:20 00:23:26

4 513 Biolatti, Nestor Javier Villa del Carmen 3 01:12:53 00:24:17

5 502 Bertona, Martina Juliana Lujan 3 01:18:07 00:26:02

6 505 Sanchez,  Lautaro Las Calles 0

7 509 De La Fuente,  Rafael Alberto Alto Grande 0

8 512 Guerrero, Catalina Eva Mina Clavero 0

9 514 Gosso, Nicolas Adelia Maria 0

Pos. Núm. Piloto Ciudad Vueltas Tiempo Promedio Difer. Prim.

1 603 Guerrero,  Catalina Eva Mina Clavero 10 00:23:22 00:02:20

2 605 Caballero, Milagros Lucia Cruz del Eje 10 00:24:03 00:02:24

3 604 Rotelli, Valentino Rafael Rio IV 10 00:24:38 00:02:27

4 602 Morán, Tommy Alister Los Cajones 3 00:07:39 00:02:33

Pos. Núm. Piloto Ciudad Vueltas Tiempo Promedio Difer. Prim.

1 701 Rodriguez, Mateo 8 00:20:55 00:02:36

2 706 Leta, Santiago 8 00:21:25 00:02:40

3 705 Moreno, Nicolas Guaymallen 5 00:13:34 00:02:42

Pos. Núm. Piloto Ciudad Vueltas Tiempo Promedio Difer. Prim.

1 954 Rodriguez Valentin Jesús Salsacate 1

MINI MOTO B

CUADRI MASTER B

CUADRI PRINCIPIANTE

MINI QUAD B

MINI QUAD A
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Pos. Núm. Piloto Vueltas Tiempo Promed Inscrip Larg Posic Total

1 4 Duplessis,  Martín 5 01:32:54 00:18:34 5 5 20 30

2 11 Gomez,  Tomás Agustín 5 01:33:38 00:18:43 5 5 17 27

3 5 Sguazzini, Martín Ernesto 5 01:38:17 00:19:39 5 5 15 25

4 6 Valsacchi, Dario 5 01:45:33 00:21:06 5 5 13 23

Pos. Núm. Piloto Vueltas Tiempo Promed Inscrip Larg Posic Total

1 61 Gomez, Gustavo 4 01:16:54 00:19:13 5 5 20 30

2 56 Mataruco,  Gastón 4 01:17:24 00:19:21 5 5 17 27

3 62 Rivalta, Lucas 4 01:17:27 00:19:21 5 5 15 25

4 54 Alzari, Heber Agustín 4 01:18:16 00:19:34 5 5 13 23

5 211 Minardi,  Valentino 4 0.05477 0.01369 5 5 11 21

6 60 Biassi, José 4 0.05689 0.01421 5 5 9 19

7 58 Rommich,  Enrique Carlos 0 5 5 0 10

Pos. Núm. Piloto Vueltas Tiempo Promed Inscrip Larg Posic Total

1 111 Tomassini,  Javier Andrés 4 01:19:02 00:19:45 5 5 20 30

2 105 Dufilho,  Miguel Emiliano 4 01:19:09 00:19:47 5 5 17 27

3 109 Copete,  Fernando Ariel 4 01:19:11 00:19:48 5 5 15 25

4 110 Sirabo,  Alberto 4 01:19:46 00:19:56 5 5 13 23

5 103 Masiero,  Facundo 4 01:20:06 00:20:01 5 5 11 21

6 120 Garay, Carlos Fabian 4 01:22:43 00:20:40 5 5 9 19

7 119 Busto, Fabian 4 01:30:00 00:22:30 5 5 8 18

8 118 Cola, Leonardo 3 00:59:17 00:19:45 5 5 6 16

9 114 Alaniz, Pablo Emanuel 3 01:05:10 00:21:43 5 5 5 15

10 116 Laguna, Julian Francisco 1 00:20:20 00:20:20 5 5 2 12

11 112 Godoy, Luciano David 0 5 5 0 10

Pos. Núm. Piloto Vueltas Tiempo Promed Inscrip Larg Posic Total

1 709 Cuello, Benjamín Nicolas 3 00:59:25 00:19:48 5 5 17 27

2 223 Arcos, Ezequiel 4 01:20:02 00:20:00 5 5 17 27

3 209 Campos, Gustavo Martin 4 01:20:32 00:20:08 5 5 15 25

4 227 Portero, Luciano Javier 4 01:22:00 00:20:30 5 5 13 23

5 202 Azcurra, Julio Eduardo 4 01:22:10 00:20:32 5 5 11 21

6 222 Chino, Facundo Nicolas 4 01:22:22 00:20:35 5 5 9 19

7 207 Delgado,  José Luis 4 01:22:29 00:20:37 5 5 8 18

8 214 De Pascuale,  Renzo Salvador 4 01:22:43 00:20:40 5 5 7 17

9 219 Paiz, Pablo Agustín 4 01:22:54 00:20:43 5 5 6 16

10 226 Orlando, Matias Jorge 4 01:23:22 00:20:50 5 5 5 15

11 224 Cordero, Guillermo Dael 4 01:23:28 00:20:52 5 5 4 14

12 216 Rodriguez,  Javier Dardo 4 01:23:29 00:20:52 5 5 3 13

13 221 Huerta, Eduardo Samuel 4 01:23:54 00:20:58 5 5 2 12

14 228 Oliva, Franco Federico 4 01:24:02 00:21:00 5 5 1 11

15 217 Costanso,  Patricio Maximiliano 4 01:30:21 00:22:35 5 5 0 10

16 208 Bengolea, Fernando Javier 4 01:30:40 00:22:40 5 5 0 10

17 212 Lima, Federico Javier 2 00:41:33 00:20:46 5 5 0 10

Pos. Núm. Piloto Vueltas Tiempo Promed Inscrip Larg Posic Total

1 404 Alzari Julian Hernando 4 01:19:28 00:19:52 5 5 20 30

2 411 Vidal,  Lucas 4 01:19:47 00:19:56 5 5 17 27
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3 59 Doblas,  Ricardo Ariel 4 01:20:02 00:20:00 5 5 15 25

4 410 Grosso,  Fernando Miguel 4 01:20:17 00:20:04 5 5 13 23

5 416 Scoponi,  Cristian Javier 4 01:20:42 00:20:10 5 5 11 21

6 414 Kedikian,  Martín Alejandro 4 0.05679 0.01419 5 5 9 19

7 406 Villarreal,  Jorge Fernando 4 0.05725 0.01431 5 5 8 18

8 417 Ledesma, Marcelo Claudio 4 0.06198 0.01549 5 5 7 17

9 412 Paez, Nestor Eduardo 2 0.03323 0.01661 5 5 3 13

Pos. Núm. Piloto Vueltas Tiempo Promed Inscrip Larg Posic Total

1 509 Messa,  Cesar Daniel 4 01:27:22 00:21:50 5 5 20 30

2 514 Mora, Mariano Sebastián 4 01:30:04 00:22:31 5 5 17 27

3 512 López, Daniel Oscar 4 01:33:00 00:23:15 5 5 15 25

4 821 Fernandez, Marcelo 3 01:11:36 00:23:52 5 5 13 23

5 516 Ceballos, Norberto Ceferino 4 01:36:45 00:24:11 5 5 11 21

6 515 Moreno, Carlos Alberto 4 01:38:46 00:24:41 5 5 9 19

7 820 Chino, Oscar Eduardo 3 01:17:06 00:25:42 5 5 8 18

8 517 Lucero, Martìn 3 01:21:04 00:27:01 5 5 6 16

9 513 Ravenna,  Damian Jorge 2 00:59:37 00:29:48 5 5 3 13

Pos. Núm. Piloto Vueltas Tiempo Promed Inscrip Larg Posic Total

1 225 Ferreira, Bruno Martin 4 01:23:28 00:20:52 5 5 20 30

2 827 Castro, Helvio Gonzalo 3 01:03:26 00:21:08 5 5 17 27

3 718 Ariza, Carlos Jesus 3 01:05:08 00:21:42 5 5 15 25

4 719 Ceja,  Adrián Alejandro 3 01:05:27 00:21:49 5 5 13 23

5 715 Zalazar,  Diego José 3 01:05:41 00:21:53 5 5 11 21

6 717 Estevez,  Pablo Daniel 3 01:06:09 00:22:03 5 5 9 19

7 733 Carranza, Pedro Sebastián 3 01:06:44 00:22:14 5 5 8 18

8 220 Spinuzza, Lucas Emiliano 4 01:30:40 00:22:40 5 5 7 17

9 722 Arce, Ignacio Héctor 3 01:08:52 00:22:57 5 5 6 16

10 724 Pallicier, Francisco Juan 3 01:09:01 00:23:00 5 5 5 15

11 723 Pissinis, Angel Martín 3 01:09:44 00:23:14 5 5 4 14

12 721 Velazques, Marcelo Gustavo 2 00:46:12 00:23:06 5 5 2 12

13 725 Giubergia, Fernando 2 00:46:46 00:23:23 5 5 2 12

14 704 Dominguez,  Emanuel 1 00:25:05 00:25:05 5 5 1 11

Pos. Núm. Piloto Vueltas Tiempo Promed Inscrip Larg Posic Total

1 801 Caballero,  Héctor Federico 3 01:05:07 00:21:42 5 5 20 30

2 826 Pellegrini, Juan Manuel 3 01:06:44 00:22:14 5 5 17 27

3 830 Malagueño, Javier Hernán 3 01:07:14 00:22:24 5 5 15 25

4 829 Benitez, Exequiel Vidal 3 01:07:28 00:22:29 5 5 13 23

5 831 Molina, Pedro Mariano 3 01:09:06 00:23:02 5 5 11 21

6 825 Gonzalez, Franco Agustín 3 01:09:14 00:23:04 5 5 9 19

7 819 Pela, Fernando 3 01:09:14 00:23:04 5 5 8 18

8 810 Paez,  Luis Dario 3 01:09:52 00:23:17 5 5 7 17

9 808 Ariza,  Carlos Benjamín 3 01:11:29 00:23:49 5 5 6 16

10 823 Seveso, Fernando Miguel 3 01:13:39 00:24:33 5 5 5 15

11 809 Ledesma,  Gabriel Hernán 3 01:15:55 00:25:18 5 5 4 14

12 817 Molina, Hector Alejandro 3 01:16:37 00:25:32 5 5 3 13

13 822 Suarez, Milciades 3 01:24:36 00:28:12 5 5 2 12

14 833 Blumno, Rodrigo Nahuel 2 00:44:23 00:22:11 5 5 1 11

15 832 Orellano, Luis Alberto 2 00:50:56 00:25:28 5 5 0 10

16 805 Panella,  Pablo Alejandro 1 00:22:03 00:22:03 5 5 0 10

17 824 Carranza, Matias Oscar 0 5 5 0 10

Pos. Núm. Piloto Vueltas Tiempo Promed Inscrip Larg Posic Total

MOTO MASTER B
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1 4 Breccia, Franco Matias 5 01:33:39 00:18:43 5 5 20 30

2 1 Lloret,  Edgardo 5 01:34:25 00:18:53 5 5 17 27

3 13 Villafañe,  Cristian Emanuel 5 01:39:31 00:19:54 5 5 15 25

4 8 Dufilho,  Joaquín Carlos 5 01:39:36 00:19:55 5 5 13 23

5 16 Bustos, Maximiliano Fabián 5 01:43:36 00:20:43 5 5 11 21

6 2 Aiassa,  Juan Pablo 5 01:43:48 00:20:45 5 5 9 19

7 7 Bertona,  Francisco Martín 3 0.04538 0.01513 5 5 5 15

8 6 Boff,  Joel Alejandro 3 0.05066 0.01689 5 5 5 15

9 5 Gonzalez,  Facundo Nicolas 3 0.05453 0.01817 5 5 4 14

10 10 Fermani, Daniel 1 0.01405 0.01405 5 5 1 11

11 17 Ceballos, Marcos Damian 0 5 0 0 5

Pos. Núm. Piloto Vueltas Tiempo Promed Inscrip Larg Posic Total

1 101 Moreno, Agustin Jose 4 01:21:11 00:20:17 5 5 20 30

2 104 Pelegrina,  Gustavo Antonio 4 01:21:55 00:20:28 5 5 17 27

3 103 Sanuni,  Alejandro Daniel 4 01:25:50 00:21:27 5 5 15 25

4 102 Sanz, Franco Sebastian 4 01:28:34 00:22:08 5 5 13 23

5 106 Pelegrina,  José Miguel 3 01:00:20 00:20:06 5 5 9 19

6 111 Sanchez,  Lautaro 3 0.04891 0.0163 5 5 7 17

7 107 Fermani, Renzo 2 0.02991 0.01495 5 5 4 14

8 110 Villafañe, Diego Martín 0 5 5 0 10

Pos. Núm. Piloto Vueltas Tiempo Promed Inscrip Larg Posic Total

1 203 Tapia,  Santiago Ariel 4 01:31:46 00:22:56 5 5 20 30

2 206 Robles, Fabián Ricardo 4 01:34:57 00:23:44 5 5 17 27

3 205 Bertona, Martín Oscar 4 01:38:57 00:24:44 5 5 15 25

4 207 Ozan,  Marcelo Alberto 3 01:14:08 00:24:42 5 5 10 20

5 204 Jaimez,  Claudio Oscar 0 5 5 0 10

Pos. Núm. Piloto Vueltas Tiempo Promed Inscrip Larg Posic Total

1 504 Bergas, Carlos Octavio 3 01:06:34 00:22:11 5 5 20 30

2 309 Letta, Pablo Rubén 3 01:07:26 00:22:28 5 5 17 27

3 302 Gonzalez, Federico Nahuel 3 01:07:28 00:22:29 5 5 15 25

4 307 Antelme, Luis Eric 3 01:07:53 00:22:37 5 5 13 23

5 507 Bañuelos,  Benjamín 3 01:07:55 00:22:38 5 5 11 21

6 305 Fermani,  Emiliano Julián 3 01:09:18 00:23:06 5 5 9 19

7 303 Martinez,  Luan 3 01:13:34 00:24:31 5 5 8 18

8 301 Rotelli,  Rafael 1 0.02361 0.02361 5 5 3 13

9 304 Guerrero, Martina Laura 1 0.02491 0.02491 5 5 2 12

Pos. Núm. Piloto Vueltas Tiempo Promed Inscrip Larg Posic Total

1 409 Guiñazú, Carlos Martín 3 01:10:47 00:23:35 5 5 20 30

2 402 Bertona, Martín Oscar 3 01:11:12 00:23:44 5 5 17 27

3 406 Olguín, Eduardo 3 01:13:26 00:24:28 5 5 15 25

4 401 Falchi, Gustavo Antonio 3 01:20:02 00:26:40 5 5 13 23

5 407 Ozan,  Marcelo Alberto 0 5 5 0 10

Pos. Núm. Piloto Vueltas Tiempo Promed Inscrip Larg Posic Total

1 515 Albornoz, Victoria Abril 3 01:08:31 00:22:50 5 5 20 30

2 516 Dalmasso, Leandro Federico 3 01:09:35 00:23:11 5 5 17 27

3 511 Spoltore,  Nicolás 3 01:10:20 00:23:26 5 5 15 25

4 513 Biolatti, Nestor Javier 3 01:12:53 00:24:17 5 5 13 23

5 502 Bertona, Martina Juliana 3 01:18:07 00:26:02 5 5 11 21

CUADRI PROMO

CUADRI MASTER B

CUADRI PRINCIPIANTE

CUADRI MASTER A

CUADRI JUNIOR
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6 505 Sanchez,  Lautaro 0 5 5 0 10

7 509 De La Fuente,  Rafael Alberto 0 5 5 0 10

8 514 Gosso, Nicolas 0 5 5 0 10

9 512 Guerrero, Catalina Eva 0 5 0 0 5

Pos. Núm. Piloto Vueltas Tiempo Promed Inscrip Larg Posic Total

1 603 Guerrero,  Catalina Eva 10 00:23:22 00:02:20 5 5 20 30

2 605 Caballero, Milagros Lucia 10 00:24:03 00:02:24 5 5 17 27

3 604 Rotelli, Valentino Rafael 10 00:24:38 00:02:27 5 5 15 25

4 602 Morán, Tommy Alister 3 00:07:39 00:02:33 5 5 13 23

Pos. Núm. Piloto Vueltas Tiempo Promed Inscrip Larg Posic Total

1 701 Rodriguez, Mateo 8 00:20:55 00:02:36 5 5 20 30

2 706 Leta, Santiago 8 00:21:25 00:02:40 5 5 17 27

3 705 Moreno, Nicolas 5 00:13:34 00:02:42 5 5 15 25

Pos. Núm. Piloto Vueltas Tiempo Promed Inscrip Larg Posic Total

1 954 Rodriguez Valentin Jesús 1 00:00:00 00:23:38 5 5 20 30

MINI MOTO B

MINI QUAD A

MINI QUAD B
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